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Report Date: 2/11/2026 6:52 AM

League Message

***STATE DART TOURNAMENT - MAY 13TH - 17TH - GREEN BAY - WAMO.NET FOR ENTRY
FORMS - MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO VONS VENDING - DROP OFF AT THE OTHER BAR BY
4PM - MARCH 13TH. THANK YOU!!***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Division: A
HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 67.8 270 183 87 0
DOHO LFG 67.4 270 182 88 0
BEAT IT NERD 64.7 255 165 90 0
BULL SHOTZY 56.1 255 143 112 0
MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 55.6 270 150 120 0
FINDER IN THE HINDER 53.0 270 143 127 0
TWO HUGE DONGS 49.8 255 127 128 0
CANt FINISH 48.6 255 124 131 0
LENGENDARY LIVERS 44.3 255 113 142 0
JUST MISSED 40.4 270 109 161 0
DART TEAM 39.3 270 106 164 0
BREW CREW 39.2 255 100 155 0
WHISKEY WATERS 24.1 270 65 205 0

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS BREW CREW 2/10/2026 19 15 12 3 0
HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN WHISKEY WATERS 2/10/2026 19 15 12 3 0
FINDER IN THE HINDER TWO HUGE DONGS 2/10/2026 19 15 10 5 0
DOHO LFG JUST MISSED 2/10/2026 19 15 9 6 0
BEAT IT NERD DART TEAM 2/10/2026 19 15 8 7 0
CANt FINISH BULL SHOTZY 2/10/2026 19 15 8 7 0
LENGENDARY LIVERS HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 2/03/2026 18 15 8 7 0
BULL SHOTZY CANt FINISH 2/10/2026 19 15 7 8 0
DART TEAM BEAT IT NERD 2/10/2026 19 15 7 8 0
JUST MISSED DOHO LFG 2/10/2026 19 15 6 9 0
TWO HUGE DONGS FINDER IN THE HINDER 2/10/2026 19 15 5 10 0
BREW CREW MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 2/10/2026 19 15 3 12 0
WHISKEY WATERS HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 2/10/2026 19 15 3 12 0

Most Improved Players for week 19, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ANDY DOUGLAS BREW CREW 17.16 17.63 0.47
KARL LATZKE CANt FINISH 20.89 21.10 0.21
TRAVIS ENDERS DART TEAM 19.67 19.86 0.19
CHRIS MAXWELL MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 22.16 22.34 0.18
DAVE WITTNEBEL DART TEAM 19.06 19.20 0.14

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

ZACH MAHLBERG HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 29.79 80 36 104 1 0 151 150 32 17 2 0 1 1 0
DAN HETTICH DOHO LFG 29.37 90 32 110 0 0 150 125 33 15 2 0 0 0 0
EMERSON MUELLER WHISKEY WATERS 28.98 5 1 6 1 0 160 60 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF HALVERSON BEAT IT NERD 28.64 80 35 94 4 0 160 120 32 11 3 0 1 0 0
JACK BIRREN BULL SHOTZY 27.73 85 35 104 0 0 150 129 27 10 1 0 0 0 0
NICK COOPER DOHO LFG 26.74 5 3 5 0 0 150 50 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE CARNES BEAT IT NERD 26.42 10 2 10 0 0 150 82 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAL VASEK BEAT IT NERD 26.00 5 0 9 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE BAUER DOHO LFG 25.61 25 5 25 1 0 160 78 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH OLSON BEAT IT NERD 24.97 15 4 11 0 0 150 148 5 1 2 0 0 0 0
BOB TORBECK HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 24.32 80 30 74 1 0 161 161 16 10 1 0 0 0 0
DAN GREEN DOHO LFG 24.32 75 16 79 0 0 150 119 11 4 0 1 0 0 0
GARY SCHULTZ JUST MISSED 24.18 5 1 5 0 0 150 103 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

AL CARNES BEAT IT NERD 24.18 80 20 74 0 0 150 123 11 8 0 0 0 0 0
SKI NONAME TWO HUGE DONGS 23.84 15 5 15 0 0 150 125 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN MAHLBERG HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 23.73 60 17 49 0 0 150 124 16 4 1 1 0 0 0
JEDD MCCORMACK JUST MISSED 23.72 50 11 49 2 0 160 86 6 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN ALLER BULL SHOTZY 23.40 85 22 82 0 0 150 145 14 1 1 0 0 0 0
DAN ROSS LENGENDARY LIVERS 23.12 80 38 74 0 0 150 116 11 7 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE SHEEHAN HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 23.01 55 10 45 0 0 150 142 3 2 1 0 0 0 0
JEFF RHOADS TWO HUGE DONGS 23.00 75 23 69 0 0 150 119 10 9 0 0 0 0 0
DENNIS RUDER FINDER IN THE HINDER 22.97 90 22 112 1 0 157 123 14 6 0 0 0 0 0
JOE RAUCH DOHO LFG 22.60 80 24 62 0 0 150 95 8 7 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE SHEEHAN HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 22.59 70 13 57 0 0 150 71 7 4 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY HAWLEY JUST MISSED 22.58 10 2 12 0 0 116 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS MAXWELL MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 22.34 90 25 74 0 0 150 137 8 7 1 0 0 0 0
LOGAN CARNES BEAT IT NERD 22.11 75 19 62 0 0 150 136 5 3 3 0 0 0 0
CHRIS FETZER DART TEAM 21.57 5 0 4 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUKE LATZKE CANt FINISH 21.50 80 18 68 0 0 150 136 6 6 0 0 0 0 0
NICK NOESKE MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 21.28 85 17 64 0 0 150 110 6 4 0 1 0 0 0
MIKE SCHUYLER FINDER IN THE HINDER 21.22 10 5 8 0 0 117 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK PERNAT MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 21.20 80 15 61 0 0 150 112 6 7 0 0 0 0 0
DAVID THOMPSON DART TEAM 21.20 10 3 6 0 0 150 40 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
JOY STEIN FINDER IN THE HINDER 21.15 10 3 6 0 0 150 84 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
KARL LATZKE CANt FINISH 21.10 85 31 67 0 0 150 110 7 7 1 1 0 0 0
MATT LAUBE TWO HUGE DONGS 21.04 25 7 15 0 0 150 94 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE GRABOWSKI BEAT IT NERD 20.84 85 17 61 0 0 150 108 6 7 0 0 0 0 0
RICK WESKE BULL SHOTZY 20.77 45 15 35 0 0 150 107 5 2 0 1 0 0 0
DUGAN HETTICH DOHO LFG 20.59 75 25 51 0 0 150 112 3 6 1 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN MILLER MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 20.52 55 11 40 0 0 150 123 4 2 3 0 0 0 0
KARI RADULOVICH FINDER IN THE HINDER 20.42 80 20 55 1 0 151 128 7 5 0 0 0 0 0
KEN KRAMER BULL SHOTZY 20.31 10 1 7 0 0 119 54 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
RUDY RADULOVICH MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 20.07 40 13 24 0 0 140 140 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TRAVIS ENDERS DART TEAM 19.86 80 24 46 0 0 150 133 9 4 1 0 0 0 0
KILE BAILEY BREW CREW 19.83 15 5 8 0 0 150 76 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
LEAH QUINN BREW CREW 19.82 80 20 43 0 0 150 139 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF DOPP TWO HUGE DONGS 19.53 70 13 39 0 0 150 94 3 3 1 0 0 0 0
DAVE WITTNEBEL DART TEAM 19.20 85 18 52 0 0 150 99 7 4 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN MLSNA FINDER IN THE HINDER 19.19 80 19 47 0 0 150 130 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
AJ AJ DART TEAM 18.88 15 3 5 0 0 150 54 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN SCHULTZ FINDER IN THE HINDER 18.87 80 13 34 0 0 150 90 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
FORREST DERSE TWO HUGE DONGS 18.68 80 19 36 0 0 150 103 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF WOJCZAK CANt FINISH 18.60 85 18 42 0 0 150 69 4 3 0 1 0 0 0
PETER NONAME CANt FINISH 18.59 10 1 8 0 0 119 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE TRUPKE LENGENDARY LIVERS 18.55 80 14 35 0 0 150 79 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE DINNAUER JUST MISSED 18.19 45 16 20 0 0 130 120 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TOM MELIUS CANt FINISH 17.95 80 17 30 0 0 150 118 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
DIANE ROGMAN BREW CREW 17.88 80 11 30 0 0 150 61 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON NONAME HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 17.86 15 2 3 0 0 107 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT GROSS BULL SHOTZY 17.84 80 9 38 0 0 150 60 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
ART NONAME LENGENDARY LIVERS 17.83 50 5 17 0 0 150 83 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY DOUGLAS BREW CREW 17.63 35 8 10 0 0 150 50 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
NATE WAGNER JUST MISSED 17.58 85 16 38 0 0 150 58 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
KLAY KASTEN DART TEAM 17.45 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN WILBER LENGENDARY LIVERS 17.29 80 9 24 1 0 171 67 0 2 0 0 0 0 1
DEREK VANDERPOOL WHISKEY WATERS 16.97 35 6 11 0 0 150 87 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
JASON BAILEY FINDER IN THE HINDER 16.92 10 3 2 0 0 115 90 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE BUTTS MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 16.84 5 1 1 0 0 113 76 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
AUSTIN LEGATE WHISKEY WATERS 16.76 90 14 35 1 0 170 99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD BLERSCH JUST MISSED 16.74 5 0 1 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SONNY NONAME LENGENDARY LIVERS 16.71 5 0 2 0 0 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIM WINKLES TWO HUGE DONGS 16.63 75 7 23 0 0 150 52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARICA SCHILZ LENGENDARY LIVERS 16.38 45 2 12 0 0 118 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN STAFFIN JUST MISSED 16.31 75 10 27 0 0 124 88 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
LINDSAY MAE DART TEAM 16.25 70 7 11 0 0 150 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN FLANNIGAN WHISKEY WATERS 16.21 25 1 13 0 0 119 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHERRY SCHREIBER BULL SHOTZY 15.98 35 5 8 0 0 150 117 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
PAUL QUINN BREW CREW 15.97 80 8 19 0 0 150 67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALISON BAILEY BREW CREW 15.96 50 10 9 0 0 150 107 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN NONAME MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 15.76 5 0 3 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATE S DART TEAM 15.60 5 0 1 1 0 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NIKKI WAGNER JUST MISSED 15.41 85 10 19 0 0 150 50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
CAROLINE LUNDGREN WHISKEY WATERS 15.35 25 2 2 0 0 118 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGAN JAKUBOWSKI DART TEAM 14.80 80 8 13 0 0 122 76 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEN BLANTON WHISKEY WATERS 14.78 50 10 6 0 0 120 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LISA ANDERSON WHISKEY WATERS 14.77 70 5 9 1 0 151 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATHY VANDERPOOL WHISKEY WATERS 14.45 45 1 3 0 0 119 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYNDRA KYNDRA DART TEAM 14.09 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLE UPESLEJA WHISKEY WATERS 13.44 10 2 1 0 0 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMI MONRIAL WHISKEY WATERS 11.55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 19, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ANDY DOUGLAS BREW CREW 1.88 2.02 0.14
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

DUGAN HETTICH DOHO LFG 2.08 2.16 0.08
SHERRY SCHREIBER BULL SHOTZY 1.46 1.51 0.05
BOB TORBECK HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 2.56 2.61 0.05
AUSTIN LEGATE WHISKEY WATERS 1.62 1.66 0.04

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

ZACH MAHLBERG HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 3.50 48 20 14 0 5 37 11 17 0 6 260 891 764
DAN HETTICH DOHO LFG 3.37 54 31 10 0 5 25 16 21 2 3 298 972 866
JEFF HALVERSON BEAT IT NERD 3.23 48 19 18 2 5 19 16 14 1 0 239 756 703
JOSH OLSON BEAT IT NERD 3.16 9 4 4 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 51 155 147
JACK BIRREN BULL SHOTZY 3.11 51 19 8 1 3 25 16 13 0 2 282 856 827
NICK COOPER DOHO LFG 3.07 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 46 45
JOE BAUER DOHO LFG 3.00 15 8 4 2 1 8 2 1 0 0 71 205 205
MIKE CARNES BEAT IT NERD 2.88 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 35 99 103
MICHAL VASEK BEAT IT NERD 2.63 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 19 49 56
BOB TORBECK HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 2.61 48 20 19 0 1 22 9 10 0 0 269 692 796
DAN GREEN DOHO LFG 2.58 45 12 15 0 6 15 7 7 1 0 258 659 765
DUSTIN MILLER MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 2.56 33 16 6 0 0 10 6 2 1 0 188 468 549
JEDD MCCORMACK JUST MISSED 2.53 30 11 3 0 0 12 8 3 1 0 180 448 531
MATT LAUBE TWO HUGE DONGS 2.53 15 6 2 0 0 8 1 3 0 0 88 215 255
AL CARNES BEAT IT NERD 2.51 48 14 15 0 4 18 9 4 0 1 255 630 753
CHRIS FETZER DART TEAM 2.50 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 40 48
JOE RAUCH DOHO LFG 2.48 48 12 21 0 0 14 6 7 0 0 273 668 807
SKI NONAME TWO HUGE DONGS 2.47 9 1 4 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 53 131 159
CHRIS MAXWELL MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 2.47 54 19 16 1 4 17 6 5 0 2 324 786 956
BRIAN ALLER BULL SHOTZY 2.44 51 15 14 0 1 16 7 5 0 1 301 720 886
DENNIS RUDER FINDER IN THE HINDER 2.42 54 15 14 0 0 18 6 2 2 0 289 686 852
KEVIN MAHLBERG HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 2.41 36 12 13 0 1 12 6 1 0 2 212 504 627
STEVE SHEEHAN HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 2.38 42 11 16 0 1 16 10 6 0 0 230 539 678
DAN ROSS LENGENDARY LIVERS 2.37 48 15 13 0 2 19 10 3 0 0 292 680 859
GARY SCHULTZ JUST MISSED 2.36 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 14 33 42
EMERSON MUELLER WHISKEY WATERS 2.35 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 40 51
LOGAN CARNES BEAT IT NERD 2.35 45 13 19 0 1 17 4 2 0 0 250 578 737
BRAD BLERSCH JUST MISSED 2.34 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 39 50
KEN KRAMER BULL SHOTZY 2.31 6 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 41 93 121
MIKE SCHUYLER FINDER IN THE HINDER 2.29 6 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 31 71 93
MIKE SHEEHAN HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 2.26 33 10 10 0 0 8 5 3 1 0 188 422 559
RICK WESKE BULL SHOTZY 2.24 27 7 8 0 1 8 5 2 0 0 168 373 499
MIKE GRABOWSKI BEAT IT NERD 2.23 51 20 14 0 0 10 6 3 0 0 294 641 863
JEFF RHOADS TWO HUGE DONGS 2.22 45 14 14 0 3 14 5 5 0 0 278 607 821
NICK NOESKE MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 2.21 51 13 22 0 0 14 4 2 0 0 286 622 843
TRAVIS ENDERS DART TEAM 2.19 48 14 13 0 1 11 5 2 1 0 304 658 903
LEAH QUINN BREW CREW 2.19 48 11 11 0 1 14 4 6 0 0 282 606 829
DUGAN HETTICH DOHO LFG 2.16 45 8 21 0 0 15 1 5 1 1 262 560 779
MARK PERNAT MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 2.12 48 13 13 1 1 13 4 1 0 0 262 547 775
KARL LATZKE CANt FINISH 2.12 51 11 7 0 1 13 6 3 0 0 298 627 886
DAVE WITTNEBEL DART TEAM 2.12 51 12 8 0 1 19 4 2 0 0 313 656 929
FORREST DERSE TWO HUGE DONGS 2.11 48 17 10 0 2 15 3 5 0 0 300 624 887
JOY STEIN FINDER IN THE HINDER 2.10 6 1 1 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 37 77 110
RUDY RADULOVICH MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 2.10 24 6 9 0 2 7 3 1 0 0 144 299 427
LUKE LATZKE CANt FINISH 2.08 48 12 9 0 0 13 4 0 0 0 270 555 801
DAVID THOMPSON DART TEAM 2.05 6 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 35 71 104
ANDY DOUGLAS BREW CREW 2.02 21 3 8 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 144 288 428
KARI RADULOVICH FINDER IN THE HINDER 1.99 48 11 13 0 0 8 6 2 0 0 283 557 839
JOHN MLSNA FINDER IN THE HINDER 1.97 48 15 10 0 1 8 2 1 1 1 281 546 832
JEFF DOPP TWO HUGE DONGS 1.95 42 11 12 0 0 5 4 2 0 0 267 509 785
JOHN SCHULTZ FINDER IN THE HINDER 1.93 48 13 14 0 0 11 1 5 0 0 293 557 868
JAKE TRUPKE LENGENDARY LIVERS 1.92 48 7 14 0 1 12 4 2 0 0 298 567 886
DEREK VANDERPOOL WHISKEY WATERS 1.90 21 2 2 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 125 232 367
NATE WAGNER JUST MISSED 1.87 51 7 13 0 3 9 8 2 0 0 310 576 923
AJ AJ DART TEAM 1.86 9 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 53 98 158
JASON NONAME HOGG ALLEY SHEEHAN 1.84 9 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 51 92 150
KILE BAILEY BREW CREW 1.84 9 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 58 106 173
TOM MELIUS CANt FINISH 1.83 48 6 14 0 0 8 1 5 0 0 287 521 855
SCOTT GROSS BULL SHOTZY 1.83 48 10 19 0 0 8 1 1 1 0 290 526 862
JUSTIN WILBER LENGENDARY LIVERS 1.82 48 9 7 0 2 8 4 2 1 1 290 523 861
JEFF WOJCZAK CANt FINISH 1.79 51 9 9 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 300 531 891
DAN STAFFIN JUST MISSED 1.78 45 10 8 0 0 14 2 1 0 0 289 506 855
PETER NONAME CANt FINISH 1.77 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 39 69 117
DIANE ROGMAN BREW CREW 1.75 48 14 3 0 0 11 1 1 1 0 302 521 891
MICHELLE DINNAUER JUST MISSED 1.72 27 5 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 167 285 498
ARICA SCHILZ LENGENDARY LIVERS 1.70 27 8 3 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 169 282 497
JUSTIN NONAME MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 1.69 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 24 40 71
ANDY HAWLEY JUST MISSED 1.68 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 62 111
AUSTIN LEGATE WHISKEY WATERS 1.66 54 10 6 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 349 569 1030
ALISON BAILEY BREW CREW 1.65 30 4 12 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 200 328 595
PAUL QUINN BREW CREW 1.64 48 7 4 0 0 7 3 2 1 0 288 467 855
LINDSAY MAE DART TEAM 1.63 42 8 7 0 0 8 4 3 0 0 273 439 810
SONNY NONAME LENGENDARY LIVERS 1.58 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 38 72
ART NONAME LENGENDARY LIVERS 1.56 30 6 7 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 198 306 587
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

JASON BAILEY FINDER IN THE HINDER 1.54 6 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 41 63 123
NATE S DART TEAM 1.53 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 27 53
SHERRY SCHREIBER BULL SHOTZY 1.51 21 3 6 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 132 197 392
NIKKI WAGNER JUST MISSED 1.51 51 6 13 0 0 5 4 4 0 0 314 470 936
MEGAN JAKUBOWSKI DART TEAM 1.50 48 8 10 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 309 456 915
AMI MONRIAL WHISKEY WATERS 1.50 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 42
TIM WINKLES TWO HUGE DONGS 1.48 45 4 11 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 274 398 808
DAVE BUTTS MAPLEWAYBOWLSHITTERS 1.47 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 17 25 51
KLAY KASTEN DART TEAM 1.41 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 24 51
RYAN FLANNIGAN WHISKEY WATERS 1.38 15 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 95 125 271
JEN BLANTON WHISKEY WATERS 1.37 30 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 180 243 534
LISA ANDERSON WHISKEY WATERS 1.16 42 2 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 264 298 770
KYNDRA KYNDRA DART TEAM 1.12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 51
CAROLINE LUNDGREN WHISKEY WATERS 1.10 15 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 109 298
NICOLE UPESLEJA WHISKEY WATERS 1.04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 41 118
KATHY VANDERPOOL WHISKEY WATERS 0.99 27 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 175 171 519
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